Quint bat 24dc 3 4 ah Burundi
???????,??agm,??vrla??,24 v dc,3.4 ah,??????????,??????? quint ups-iq?? ???? ?quint
ups????,???????????????? ...
Type: QUINT-BAT/24DC/3.4AH ; Input voltage: 24 V/DC ... 25 A &#183; Output voltage: 24 Vdc &#183;
Rechargeable battery capacity: 3.4 Ah &#183; Type (manufacturer type): QUINT-BAT/24DC/3.4AH
Description: Battery modules for the uninterruptible power supplies QUINT-DC-UPS/24DC/20 and
QUINT-DC-UPS/24DC/40. Multiple battery modules can be combined to ...
3.4 Ah. Dim (W x H x D) 112 x 145 x 123 mm. Depth. 123 mm. Height. 145 mm. Width. 112 mm. Bridging
time, max load. 1800 s. Interfaces. none. Type. QUINT-BAT/24DC/3.4AH. Input voltage (max.) ... 24 V DC.
Product type. Energy storage. Documents &  Downloads Documents &  Downloads . Datasheet. Datasheet
510714 Phoenix Contact QUINT ...
QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH Order No.: 2866349 ... Memory medium battery 3.4 Ah Degree of protection
IP20 Protection class III Ambient temperature (operation) 0 &#176;C ... 40 &#176;C Ambient temperature
(storage/transport) 0 &#176;C ... 40 &#176;C Shipbuilding approval Germanischer Lloyd ...
UPS-BAT/VRLA/ 24DC/ 3.4AH ... Rechargeable battery module, lead AGM, VRLA technology, 24 V DC,
3.4 Ah, tool-free battery replacement, automatic detection and ... 2866857 QUINT-ADAPTER/4 Assembly
adapter for QUINT-BAT/24DC... on 35mm rail Diagrams/Drawings Block diagram. UPS-BAT/VRLA/
24DC/ 3.4AH Order No.: 2320306
Memory medium external, battery 3.4 Ah/7.2 Ah/12 Ah Operating voltage display Green LED Efficiency
&gt; 98 % Insulation voltage input/output 2 kV (routine test) 4 kV (type test) ... 2866349 QUINT-BAT/24DC/
3.4AH Rechargeable battery module, lead AGM, VRLA technology, 24 V DC, 3.4 Ah. Connection via male
cable lug, 14 mm.
QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH - Batteriemodul. 2866349. ... Blei-AGM, VRLA-Technologie, 24 V DC, 4 Ah.
Anschluss &#252;ber Stiftkabelschuh. Produkthilfe Produktdetails. Alle &#246;ffnen Alle schlie&#223;en.
Produktbeschreibung. QUINT-BAT - Batteriemodul mit Blei-AGM-Technologie f&#252;r maximale
Pufferzeiten. Technische Daten. Hinweise.
QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH Phoenix Contact QUINT-BAT/24DC/3.4AH Phoenix Contact Battery for
QUINT or TRIO UPS. 24 Volt DC 3.4 Ah Rechargeable battery module. Must replace battery and case as a
single unit.
Energy storage device, lead AGM, VRLA technology, 24 V DC, 3.4 Ah, tool-free battery replacement,
Page 1/3
Quint bat 24dc 3 4 ah Burundi
automatic detection, and communication with QUINT UPS-IQ Product Description For continuous monitoring
and intelligent management, there is constant communication with the QUINT UPS. Thanks to automatic
detection of the ... Assembly adapter for ...
Energy storage device, lead AGM, VRLA technology, 24 V DC, 3.4 Ah. Connection via pin cable lug, 14
mm. 12 month warranty. Quick quote. Customer Support +39 02 8718 9214. US. Brands {{ letter | uppercase
}} ... QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH. Go to home. Power Supply Phoenix Contact. SKU 2866349. 2866349
Phoenix Contact - QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH. In stock ...
????????????agm?vrla???????dc 24 v?3.4 ah???????????????? ???quint ups-ip??? ????
???????????????????????quint ups????????????
Product Range QUINT-BAT Series. SVHC Lead. Product Overview. QUINT-BAT/24DC/3.4AH is energy
storage device with lead AGM and VRLA technology; Nominal input voltage is 24VDC, nominal output
voltage is 24VDC; Output current (Imax) is 25A; Metal housing material; Dimension is (W x H x D) 4.409 x
5.708 x 4.842inch;
QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH PHOENIX CONTACT from (2866349) ENERGY STORAGE DEVICE, LEAD
AGM, VRLA TECHNOLOGY, POWER 24 V DC, 3.4 AH. CONNECTION VIA PIN CABLE LUG, 14
MM. Same Day Shipping, Power Supplies 2-Year WarrantyIn Stock, Order Now! -, Radwell Repairs
Power storage devices - QUINT-BAT/24DC/ 3.4AH - 2866349 Please be informed that the data shown in this
PDF Document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in ... Memory medium
battery 3.4 Ah Protection class III Shipbuilding approval Germanischer Lloyd (EMC 2), ABS classifications
eCl@ss eCl@ss 4.0 27040603 eCl@ss 4 ...
Page 2/3
Quint bat 24dc 3 4 ah Burundi
Contact us for free full report
Web: https://animatorfrajda.pl/contact-us/
Email: energystorage2000@gmail.com
WhatsApp: 8613816583346
Page 3/3